
Final Ranking 21.06.2015. 
 

Rank Pseudonym Name 1 Name 2 Club Score BHN fBHN Games Points Bye 

1. WARRIORS 1 E.Silovs J.Silovs Upesciema Warriors 5 15 75 5:0 58:21  
2. MIG M.Miglāns G.Miglāns SK Upesciems 4 18 65 4:1 56:30  

3. TAIZELS D.Kalniņš M.Girgensons SK Upesciems 4 15 64 4:1 51:28  

4. ONI V.Frēlihs I.Dzenītis SK Boule 4 13 74 4:1 52:31  
5. Ventspils 2 M.Lācis K.Bože Ventspils Kērlinga Klubs 4 13 71 4:1 55:34 1 
6. SEVO S.Rudzītis V.Vabiščevičs Rīgas Petanka 3 15 67 3:2 41:42  

7. GO SUM Dz.Seilis D.Kuzma SK Upesciems 3 15 64 3:2 45:50  

8. MELS E.Lejnieks M.Silovs SK Boule 3 14 71 3:2 45:36  
9. Kurare A.Švarcs J.Keišs Rīgas Petanka 3 14 65 3:2 54:38  

10. POLARITĀTE G.Lasmanis S.Dzenītis SK Boule 3 13 68 3:2 44:43  

11. DEBITANTI D.Lindbergs J.Leimanis SK Boule 3 10 62 3:2 51:53  

12. Vikingi Juris Ikaunieks Jānis Ikaunieks SK Petank Ikšķile 2 15 63 2:3 42:42  
13. WARRIORS 3 J.Jevsejevs A.Kinšakovs Upesciema Warriors 2 15 62 2:3 47:53  

14. KRISTERI K.Mihailovs Ē.Žoids SK Upesciems 2 14 62 2:3 33:52  

15. JUNIORI R.Frēlihs K.Stepiņš SK Boule 2 12 63 2:3 44:54  

16. WARRIORS 2 A.Puzo Ž.Klave Upesciema Warriors 2 12 63 2:3 43:55  
17. Ventspils 1 Ē.Viļumovs N.Bogdanovičs Ventspils Kērlinga Klubs 2 11 62 2:3 46:46  

18. JAUNIEŠI V.Vitkovskis M.Bleija SK Boule 2 10 63 2:3 45:54 4 
19. OZOLI Ā.Ozoliņš M.Ozoliņš SK Boule 2 10 56 2:3 46:57 3 
20. 2011 A.Zīriņš G.Linters SK Upesciems 2 9 63 2:3 45:55  
21. MIKA M.Dvorjanskis K.Akmens Rīgas Petanka 1 12 55 1:4 40:56 5 
22. Ikšķile G.Mistris I.Markovs SK Petank Ikšķile 1 10 54 1:4 46:61  

23. DUBULTTOM T.Eglīte T.Ida SK Upesciems 1 10 53 1:4 44:52 2 
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21.06.2015.  
 

1 Home Guest  

1 Kurare KRISTERI 13:1 
2 GO SUM OZOLI 13:8 
3 SEVO DUBULTTOM 9:5 
4 MIG JAUNIEŠI 13:2 
5 WARRIORS 2 Vikingi 5:8 
6 Ikšķile 2011 9:12 
7 JUNIORI WARRIORS 3 9:13 
8 TAIZELS DEBITANTI 11:5 
9 MELS POLARITĀTE 7:5 

10 ONI Ventspils 1 13:4 
11 WARRIORS 1 MIKA 11:3 

 Ventspils 2 Bye 13:7 
 

2 Home Guest  

12 Ventspils 2 GO SUM 13:3 
13 ONI Vikingi 12:6 
14 TAIZELS WARRIORS 1 1:13 
15 MIG MELS 12:8 
16 2011 WARRIORS 3 6:13 
17 Kurare SEVO 8:12 
18 Ventspils 1 MIKA 13:3 
19 DEBITANTI Ikšķile 13:12 
20 JUNIORI OZOLI 13:6 
21 KRISTERI JAUNIEŠI 13:5 
22 WARRIORS 2 POLARITĀTE 11:12 

 DUBULTTOM Bye 13:7 
 

3 Home Guest  

23 Ventspils 2 WARRIORS 3 13:4 
24 ONI MIG 6:11 
25 SEVO WARRIORS 1 7:11 
26 DUBULTTOM 2011 7:10 
27 Vikingi DEBITANTI 13:7 
28 Ventspils 1 GO SUM 6:13 
29 KRISTERI TAIZELS 1:13 
30 POLARITĀTE JUNIORI 13:6 
31 MELS Kurare 5:13 
32 JAUNIEŠI WARRIORS 2 12:13 
33 MIKA Ikšķile 10:12 

 OZOLI Bye 13:7 
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4 Home Guest  

34 Ventspils 2 MIG 4:13 
35 WARRIORS 1 GO SUM 13:3 
36 Kurare 2011 13:8 
37 ONI WARRIORS 3 12:7 
38 TAIZELS POLARITĀTE 13:6 
39 Vikingi SEVO 9:10 
40 DUBULTTOM OZOLI 11:13 
41 JUNIORI Ikšķile 13:9 
42 MELS KRISTERI 12:5 
43 WARRIORS 2 Ventspils 1 13:10 
44 DEBITANTI MIKA 13:11 

 JAUNIEŠI Bye 13:7 
 

5 Home Guest  

45 WARRIORS 1 MIG 10:7 
46 Ventspils 2 Kurare 12:7 
47 ONI SEVO 9:3 
48 TAIZELS JUNIORI 13:3 
49 OZOLI DEBITANTI 6:13 
50 GO SUM WARRIORS 3 13:10 
51 Vikingi POLARITĀTE 6:8 
52 MELS WARRIORS 2 13:1 
53 2011 KRISTERI 9:13 
54 JAUNIEŠI DUBULTTOM 13:8 
55 Ventspils 1 Ikšķile 13:4 

 MIKA Bye 13:7 
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1-8 21.06.2015. 
 

Upesciema Warriors WARRIORS 1 [1] 
MELS [8] WARRIORS 1 [1] 

SK Boule MELS [8] 13:11 
Ventspils 2 [5] ONI [4] 

SK Boule 13:10 ONI [4] 13:6 
Ventspils 2 [5] ONI [4] 

Ventspils Kērlinga Klub Ventspils 2 [5] 10:5 
Ventspils 2 MIG 

Rīgas Petanka 12:1 SEVO [6] 12:11 
SEVO [6] TAIZELS [3] 

SK Upesciems TAIZELS [3] 8:5 
GO SUM [7] MIG [2] 

SK Upesciems 13:10 GO SUM [7] 13:11 
GO SUM [7] MIG [2] 

SK Upesciems MIG [2] 13:1 
MELS [8] WARRIORS 1 [1] 

MELS WARRIORS 1 
13:4 SEVO [6] TAIZELS [3] 12:9 
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9-16 21.06.2015. 
 

Rīgas Petanka Kurare [1] 
WARRIORS 2 [8] Kurare [1] 

Upesciema Warriors WARRIORS 2 [8] 13:6 
WARRIORS 3 [5] Vikingi [4] 

SK Petank Ikšķile 12:7 Vikingi [4] 13:9 
WARRIORS 3 [5] Vikingi [4] 

Upesciema Warriors WARRIORS 3 [5] 13:1 
WARRIORS 3 Vikingi 

SK Upesciems 13:6 KRISTERI [6] 13:4 
KRISTERI [6] DEBITANTI [3] 

SK Boule DEBITANTI [3] 12:9 
KRISTERI [6] DEBITANTI [3] 

SK Boule 13:9 JUNIORI [7] 13:10 
JUNIORI [7] POLARITĀTE [2] 

SK Boule POLARITĀTE [2] 13:0 
WARRIORS 2 [8] Kurare [1] 

WARRIORS 2 Kurare 
12:7 JUNIORI [7] POLARITĀTE [2] 13:8 
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17-23 21.06.2015. 
 

Ventspils Kērlinga Klub Ventspils 1 [1] 
Bye Ventspils 1 [1] 

Bye 1:0 
2011 [4] MIKA [5] 

SK Upesciems 1:0 2011 [4] 13:7 
2011 [4] MIKA [5] 

Rīgas Petanka MIKA [5] 13:2 
2011 Ikšķile 

SK Petank Ikšķile 13:4 Ikšķile [6] 13:6 
OZOLI [3] Ikšķile [6] 

SK Boule OZOLI [3] 13:2 
DUBULTTOMI [7] Ikšķile [6] 

SK Upesciems 13:4 DUBULTTOMI [7] 13:7 
DUBULTTOMI [7] JAUNIEŠI [2] 

SK Boule JAUNIEŠI [2] 13:5 
Bye Ventspils 1 [1] 

OZOLI Ventspils 1 
1:0 OZOLI [3] JAUNIEŠI [2] 13:7 
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Rank Team Player 1 Player 2 Club
1. MIG M.Miglāns G.Miglāns SK Upesciems
2. ONI V.Frēlihs I.Dzenītis SK Boule
3. WARRIORS 1 E.Silovs J.Silovs Upesciema Warriors
4. TAIZELS D.Kalniņš M.Girgensons SK Upesciems
5. Ventspils 2 M.Lācis K.Bože Ventspils Kērlinga Klubs
6. GO SUM Dz.Seilis D.Kuzma SK Upesciems
7. MELS E.Lejnieks M.Silovs SK Boule
8. SEVO S.Rudzītis V.Vabiščevičs Rīgas Petanka
9. Vikingi Juris Ikaunieks Jānis Ikaunieks SK Petank Ikšíile

10. DEBITANTI D.Lindbergs J.Leimanis SK Boule
11. Kurare A.Švarcs J.Keišs Rīgas Petanka
12. POLARITĀTE G.Lasmanis S.Dzenītis SK Boule
13. WARRIORS 3 J.Jevsejevs A.Kinšakovs Upesciema Warriors
14. KRISTERI K.Mihailovs Ē.Žoids SK Upesciems
15. WARRIORS 2 A.Puzo Ž.Klave Upesciema Warriors
16. JUNIORI R.Frēlihs K.Stepiņš SK Boule
17. Ikšíile G.Mistris I.Markovs SK Petank Ikšíile
18. MIKA M.Dvorjanskis K.Akmens Rīgas Petanka
19. Ventspils 1 Ē.Viļumovs N.Bogdanovičs Ventspils Kērlinga Klubs
20. JAUNIEŠI V.Vitkovskis M.Bleija SK Boule
21. 2011 A.Zīriņš G.Linters SK Upesciems
22. DUBULTTOMI T.Eglīte T.Ida SK Upesciems
23. OZOLI Ā.Ozoliņš M.Ozoliņš SK Boule
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